11
Complete Mounting Solutions
For Marine Electronics
QUALITY MARINE
EQUIPMENT SINCE 1981
Seaview supporting the world’s leading marine electronic manufacturers!
See what they have to say on page 42!

12” - 24” radar domes PMA-5-7LSS
4’ open array radar PMA-5-7LSS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTS
1 LTB-SS stainless steel light bar for a GPS or light. Features a 3” diameter nylon universal top.
2 LTB-100-SS stainless steel light bar with Perko 1197 anchor light. Comes with 7’ wire lead.
3 LTB-100-SS-LED stainless steel light bar with Attwood LED light. Comes with 7’ wire lead.
STAINLESS STEEL LIGHT BARS
STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTS
FOR MOST CLOSED DOME & OPEN ARRAY RADARS
DIMENSIONS
A
inch /mm
B
inch /mm
C
Degrees
D
inch /mm
E
inch /mm
PMA-5-7LSS 5 / 127 7 / 177.8 80º 5 / 127 .25 / 6.35
18
B
C
D
D
BA
A
inch /mm
B
inch /mm
C
inch /mm
AMA-14 8 / 203.2 4.75 / 120.6 2.75 /  69.85
AMA-16 12 / 304.8 8 / 203.2 2.75 / 69.85
AMA-18 14.25 / 362 8 / 203.2 2.75 / 69.85
AMA-18IP 14.25 / 362 8 / 203.2 3 / 76.2
AMA-24 19 / 482.6 8 / 203.2 2.75 / 69.85
AMA-32 17 / 431.8 8 / 203.2 4 / 101.6
AMA-GXF 12 / 304.8 8 / 203.2 3.25 / 82.55
LOW PROFILE SATDOME ADAPTERS
DIMENSIONS
OPTIMIZE YOUR SATELLITE DOME INSTALLATION
The Seaview low profile adapters will reduce the footprint of your
satdome. Add an AMA-W wedge to your installation to level your
satdome when installing on sloped surfaces.
-- 2.75” models made with UV stable white ABS plastic
-- 3.25” and 4” models made of marine grade aluminum
-- Small mounting base for space limited installations
-- Hides cables
Water tight seal fits
between satdome
and mount
UV stable white ABS plastic
Marine grade aluminum
2.75” model
3.25” model
ACCESSORY | AMA-W
By rotating the AMA-W wedge halves you can achieve
0° - 12° of adjustment. The AMA-W wedge works with
AMA-16, AMA-18, AMA-24 and AMA-GXF only.
LOW PROFILE ADAPTERS
FOR MOST SATDOMES
19
AMA-14 / AMA-16 /
AMA-18 / AMA-18IP
AMA-24
B

Accessory
SP1BOX 5.04 / 127.97 NA NA 5.16 / 131.14 3.125 / 79.38 4.63 / 117.47 4.63 / 117.47 4.125 / 104.77 4.125 / 104.77 NA NA
PART NUMBER GUIDE SPOD DPOD RAIL POD
B&G
Vulcan 5, Vulcan 7, Zeus2 W7, Z7, Touch 7,
Zeus2 9 (W9), H5000,
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
Z8, Touch 8 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
T12, Zeus2 (Z12), Touch 12, Zeus2 Glass Helm ZM 16 SP4S — —
FURUNO
GP39, GP1670, GP1670F, GP1870, GP1870F, GP7800 SP2S SP2P SP2S1
GP170, GP170D, GS100, 1623, 1715 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
TZTL12F, MFD12 SP4S — —
GARMIN
echoMAP 50 series, echoMAP 70 series, echoMAP 90 series,
Striker 5, Stricker 7, 527, 547, 620, 640, 720, 721, 740, 741,
70s, 7407xsv, 7607xsv, 7408xsv, 7608xsv
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
820, 840, 4008, 4208, 5008, 5208, 7410xsv, 7610xsv,
7412xsv, 7612xsv
SP3S SP3P SP3S1
1020, 1040, 4010, 4210, 4012, 4212, 5012, 5212, 8012,
8212, 7416xsv, 7616xsv, 8012, 8215
SP4S — —
HUMMINBIRD
Helix 5, 500 Series, 700 Series, Helix 7, 800 Series, 900 Series SP2S SP2P SP2S1
Helix 9, Helix 10, ONIX 8, ONIX 10 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
ION 10, ION 12, 1100 Series, Helix 12 SP4S — —
LOWRANCE
HDS-5, HDS-5M, HDS-5X, HDS-7, HDS-7 Gen 3, HDS-7M,
Elite 7,
HDS-9, HDS-9 Gen3, Hook 7, Hook 7x, Hook 9, Hook 9x, Elite
9, Elite 9x
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
HDS-8, HDS-8M, HDS-10, HDS-10M,
HDS-12 Gen2, HDS-12 Gen3
SP3S SP3P SP3S1
PART NUMBER GUIDE SPOD DPOD RAIL POD
RAYMARINE
a65, a67, a68, a75, a77, a78, e7,
e7D, eS75, eS77, eS78, c95, c97,
e95, e97
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
eS97, eS98, a95, a97, a98, gS95 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
c125, c127, e125, e127 SP3SR12 SP3PR12 CALL
a125, a127, a128, eS127, eS128,
gS125, e165, gS165
SP4S — —
SIMRAD
NSS7, NSS7 evo2, GO5 XSE, GO7
XSE, NSS9 evo2
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
NSS8, NSE8 SP3S SP3P SP3S1
NSS12, NSS12 evo2, NSE12, MO16-T,
MO16-P
SP4S — —
SITEX
SVS-560CF, EC5E, EC5I, EC5FE, EC5FI,
SNS 700
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
EC7E, EC7I, EC7FE, EC7FI SP3S SP3P SP3S1
EC11, SNS 1100 SP4S — —
STANDARD HORIZON
CP150, CP150C, CP155C, CP170C,
CP175C, CPN700i, CP190i, CP390i,
CPF190i, CPF180i, CPF300i
SP2S SP2P SP2S1
CPN1010i, CP1000C SP3S SP3P SP3S1
CP590 SP4S — —
ICOM
MA-500TR SP2S SP2P SP2S1
MXD5000 SP4S — —
Max-Cut Out Area
Max Usable Face
SAIL, DECK & RAIL POD REFERENCE GUIDE
SAIL, DECK & RAIL POD
PART NUMBER GUIDE
B
D
E
H°
I°
C
A
G1
F1
F2
G2
33
Note: All pods are uncut.
Seaview can pre-cut
upon request.
NOTE: Electronics
change often. Please
refer to website for
most up to date
reference guide.
High polished
stainless steel clamp
Backing plates inside
and out for added
strength and stability
SP1S rail pod
SP2S1 rail pod
Water tight
gasket
Fits 1”, 1⅛” or 1¼”
(25mm to 32mm) rails
OPTIMIZE YOUR VIEW
Seaview offers a solution to the age old problem of figuring out where
to mount all your instruments on your sailboat. The Rail Pod allows you
to mount smaller displays and instruments directly to the rail. Allowing
you to position the instrument where it is most optimal for you.
-- Fits 1”, 1⅛” or 1¼” rails
-- Cables routed internally through the clamp and into the rail
-- UV protected ABS plastic housing
-- Water tight gasket
-- Tamper resistant security screws
FAQ’s
1. Will Seaview Rail Pod fit my electronic device?
Yes, several pod box sizes to fit your electronic device. Plus with the accessory
pod option you are able to mount small screens just about anywhere.
2. Is it easy to install your instrument pods?
Seaview instrument pods are very easy to install and only requires basic
tools and a drill.
3. Are these durable?
Yes! Our pods are made from UV resistant ABS plastic. The clamps are
made from 316 stainless steel. So you can be sure our pods can withstand
the harshest of conditions.
4. Will the instrument pod protect my electronic instrument?
Yes, our instrument pods use a rubber gasket to keep water out. A GORETM
vent also lets hot air out without letting water in. Tamper resistant screws are
also used to hold everything together.
5. Are these instrument pods uncut or pre-cut?
For ease of stocking purposes Seaview instrument pods are uncut. We do
offer a pre-cut service however.